Annadale Equine Center - Birt McGill (Sanger, CA) - 11/12/2022

Sat #13 HC - 22 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 110.35 15

1 110.35 15

2 114.37 15

2 114.37 15

3 112.31 13

3 112.31 13

4 111.37 12

4 111.37 12

5 106.86 9

5 106.86 9

Sat #6/4 Inc - 24 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 101.24 13

1 101.24 13

2 110.6 11

2 110.6 11

3 114.57 11

3 114.57 11

4 114.47 10

4 114.47 10

5 111.49 9

5 111.49 9

Sat #6/4 Incentive - (0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 114.57 11

1 114.57 11

Sat #8 HC - 20 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

Last Name

Louis
McCoy
Barcelona
Mott
Howard
Lizama
Lizama
Marshall
Lizama
Mott

Last Name

Lowry
Marshall
Barcelona
Mott
Germain

Romelfanger

Marshall
Mcneil
Marshall
Mott

Last Name

Germain

Romelfanger

Last Name

First Name

Tony
Matthew
Cheyenne
Denise
Adele
Mandy
Pedro
Jennifer
Mandy
Denise

First Name

Barbara
Jennifer
Cheyenne
Denise
Paula
Hilde
Jennifer
Jacqueline
Jennifer
Denise

First Name

Paula
Hilde

First Name

Amount
Won
$319.00
$319.00
$213.00
$213.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$234.00
$234.00
$156.00
$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$72.00
$72.00

Amount
Won

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points



1 114.06 14 Lowry Barbara
1 114.06 14 Mott Denise
2 114.67 14 Barcelona Cheyenne
2 114.67 14 Mcneil Jacqueline
3 114.18 10 Mcneil Jacqueline
3 114.18 10 Richards Mary

4 112.84 8 Marshall Jennifer
4 112.84 8 Richards Mary

5 56.1 7 Lowry Barbara
5 56.1 7 Richards Mary

Sat All Levels HC - 22 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 95.58 20 Barcelona Cheyenne
1 95.58 20 Howard Adele

2 113.48 20 Marshall Jennifer
2 113.48 20 Mott Denise
3 105.03 14 McCoy Matthew
3 105.03 14 Richards Mary

4 107.59 14 Lizama Pedro
4 107.59 14 Lizama Mandy
5 102.24 12 Louis Tony

5 102.24 12 McCoy Matthew

Sat Beginner Sort - 18 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
| 104.93 7 Lizama Olivia

1 104.93 7 Romelfanger Hilde

2 113.81 7 Olson Heather
2 113.81 7 Romelfanger Hilde

3 30.81 5 Hanes Cassandra
3 30.81 5 Olson Harley

4 37.71 5 McCoy Susan

Sat Western Heritage 3&Below - 17 teams

$264.00
$264.00
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$327.00
$327.00
$218.00
$218.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

o O

Points
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0.5
0.5

0.5



Last Name

Mott

Romelfanger

Lowry
McCoy
Marshall
Mott
Germain

Romelfanger

First Name

Denise
Hilde
Barbara
Susan
Jennifer
Denise
Paula
Hilde

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 17 teams
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Annadale Equine Center - Birt McGill (Sanger, CA) - 11/13/2022

Total  Total
I Cattle
98.7 7
98.7 7
113.62 5
113.62 5
116.56 5
116.56 5
80.79 4
80.79 4
Total  Total
' Cattle
105.43 13
105.43 13
108.43 12
108.43 12
109.51 12
109.51 12
53.76 11
53.76 11

Sun #12 HC - 21 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5

Sun #6/ #4 Inc - 19 teams

Total
Time
116.61
116.61
1114
111.4
114.18
114.18
113.82
113.82
57.03
57.03

Total
Cattle

19
19
14
14
14
14
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Louis
McCoy
Howard

Louis
Lizama

Marshall
Howard
McCoy

Last Name

Lowry
Mott
Marshall
Mcneil
Barcelona
Mott
Barcelona
Howard
Barcelona
Richards

First Name

Tony
Matthew
Adele
Tony
Pedro
Jennifer
Adele
Matthew

First Name

Barbara
Denise
Jennifer
Jacqueline
Cheyenne
Denise
Cheyenne
Adele
Cheyenne
Mary

Amount
Won
$196.00
$196.00
$131.00
$131.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$224.00
$224.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Last Name

Mott
Germain
Mcneil
Hanes
Richards
Lowry
Romelfanger

Last Name

Mott

Last Name

Barcelona
Marshall
Louis
Mott
Howard
Richards
Lowry
Marshall
Louis
McCoy

Sun Rookie #11/ 2cap sorter - 37 teams

Last Name

Barcelona
Mott
Germain
Mcneil
Hanes

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 106.35 12

2 101.72 9

2 101.72 9

3 110.7 8

3 110.7 8

4 108.19 5

4 108.19 5

Sun #6/ #4 Incentive - (0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 106.35 12

Sun All Levels HC - 20 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 100.3 20

1 100.3 20

2 109.55 19

2 109.55 19

3 103.62 17

3 103.62 17

4 116.76 16

4 116.76 16

5 4343 10

5 4343 10

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 106.71 17

1 106.71 17

2 110.71 14

2 110.71 14

3 111.03 13

3 111.03 13

Howard

First Name

Denise
Paula
Jacqueline
Cassandra
Mary
Barbara
Hilde

First Name

Denise

First Name

Cheyenne
Jennifer
Tony
Denise
Adele
Mary
Barbara
Jennifer
Tony
Matthew

First Name

Cheyenne
Denise
Paula
Jacqueline

Cassandra
Adele

Amount
Won
$171.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$72.00

Amount
Won
$290.00
$290.00
$193.00
$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$356.00
$356.00
$214.00
$214.00
$142.00
$142.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points

0

Points
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Points
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107.82 10 Marshall Jennifer $0.00

107.82 10 Romelfanger Hilde $0.00
56.77 10 Mcneil Jacqueline $0.00
56.77 10 Mott Denise $0.00
54.26 8 Barcelona Cheyenne $0.00

54.26 8 Germain Paula $0.00
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